
Guelph  -vs- Windsor 
10/15/2011 at Windsor

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 10/15/2011
Start: 4:10PM
Time: 2:20
Attendance: 58
Location: Windsor

Goals By Period Total
Guelph 0

1 3
1 5

Windsor 3
1 0
0 4

GUE: Victoria Head (3); Erin Small (1); Brittney Crawford (1)
WIN: Candace Kourounis (1); Candice Chevalier (1); Courtney
Spoors (1); Bree Polci (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By GUE WIN
1st 5:58 WIN Bree Polci Manon Davis, 0 1
1st 14:12 WIN Candice Chevalier Krysten Bortolotti, Ally Strickland 0 2
1st 17:49 WIN Courtney Spoors Jenny MacKnight, Candace Kourounis 0 3
2nd 7:40 GUE Brittney Crawford Kaitlyn Mora, Tamara Bell 1 3
2nd 11:32 WIN Candace Kourounis Tania Mills, Adalena Tridico 1 4
3rd 9:09 GUE Victoria Head Michelle Sabourin, Jacky Sollis 2 4
3rd 13:07 GUE Erin Small Jacky Sollis, Emily Corbett 3 4
3rd 19:56 GUE Victoria Head Erin Small, Emily Corbett 4 4
OT 1:08 GUE Victoria Head Kaitlyn Mora, Jacky Sollis 5 4

Guelph Power Plays Windsor Power Plays

No data to report. No data to report.

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st WIN Annie Armstrong 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 3:47 PP
1st GUE Erin Small 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 7:18 PP
1st WIN Candace Kourounis 02:00 BODY CHECKING MINOR 11:46 PP
1st GUE Kaitlyn Mora 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 15:03
1st WIN Adalena Tridico 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 15:12
2nd WIN Bree Polci 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 6:10 PP
2nd GUE Jacky Sollis 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 9:48 PP
3rd GUE Emily Corbett 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 3:20 PP
3rd WIN Annie Armstrong 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 7:08
3rd WIN Kayla Dodson 02:00 BOARDING MINOR 11:28 PP
3rd WIN Courtney Spoors 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 12:05 PP
3rd GUE Samantha Ryder 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 18:38
3rd WIN Tania Mills 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 19:51



Individual
Guelph 5

Windsor 4

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
1 Brooke Siddall 0 0 0 0 - - 0
4 Kimberley Wong 0 0 0 0 - - 0
5 Jacky Sollis 0 3 0 0 - 1-2 0
6 Erin Small 1 1 0 0 - 1-2 0
7 Tamara Bell 0 1 0 0 - - 0
9 Victoria Formusa 0 0 0 0 - - 0
10 Brittney Crawford 1 0 0 0 - - 0
11 Jessica Pinkerton 0 0 0 0 - - 0
12 Kaitlyn Mora 0 2 0 0 - 1-2 0
13 Hillary Walsh 0 0 0 0 - - 0
14 Adrianna Prosdocimo 0 0 0 0 - - 0
19 Jenna Lanzarotta 0 0 0 0 - - 0
21 Samantha Ryder 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
22 Michelle Sabourin 0 1 0 0 - - 0
23 Victoria Head 3 0 0 0 - - 0
24 Kandace Charbonneau 0 0 0 0 - - 0
25 Emily Corbett 0 2 0 0 - 1-2 0
33 Stephanie Nehring 0 0 0 0 - - 0
92 Leigh Shilton 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Total 5 10 0 0 0-0 5-10 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Krysten Bortolotti 0 1 0 0 - - 0
4 Jane Gaffney 0 0 0 0 - - 0
7 Candace Rapchak 0 0 0 0 - - 0
9 Candace Kourounis 1 1 0 0 - 1-2 0
10 Manon Davis 0 1 0 0 - - 0
11 Candice Chevalier 1 0 0 0 - - 0
13 Ally Strickland 0 1 0 0 - - 0
15 Jenny MacKnight 0 1 0 0 - - 0
16 Courtney Spoors 1 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
17 Annie Armstrong 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
18 Kayla Dodson 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
19 Alyssa Baldin 0 0 0 0 - - 0
20 Kasey Martin 0 0 0 0 - - 0
21 Bree Polci 1 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
23 Lindsay Hoogstraten 0 0 0 0 - - 0
24 Adalena Tridico 0 1 0 0 - 1-2 0
33 Julia Ouroumis 0 0 0 0 - - 0
44 Kiely Barnett 0 0 0 0 - - 0
71 Tania Mills 0 1 0 0 - 1-2 0

Total 4 7 0 0 0-0 8-16 0

Guelph Goalkeeping Windsor Goalkeeping

Guelph Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
1 Brooke Siddall 20:00 3 0 7
33 Stephanie Nehring W 44:52 1 0 18

Totals 4 0 25

Windsor Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
20 Kasey Martin L 64:52 5 0 27
33 Julia Ouroumis 0:00 0 0 0

Totals 5 0 27

Guelph Faceoffs Windsor Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.


